
	

Furnizor:	Sc	Trivolt	Distribution	SRL
Reg.	com.:	J23/3300/2016
CIF:	RO36421140	
Adresa:	Strada	Apusului	nr	3	(	primul
sens	giratoriu	Tehodor	Pallady-
Autostrada	Soarelui),	Catelu,	Ilfov
Banca:	BRD
IBAN:	RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

SCHRACK	CABLU	FO	UNIVERSAL	U-DQ(ZN)BH	24G50ÂΜM	OM2
LS0H,PT.ASAMBLARE

EAN-Code	9004840777109	Lungime	1000,00mm	Diametru	8,50mm	Masa	neta	0,08kg.
Temperatura	minima	a	mediului	ambiant	-20°C	Temperatura	maxima	a	mediului	ambiant
60°C	Produs	cablu	de	montaj	Fibra	50/125µ	OM2	multimode	Combinatie	conectori
LC/LC,	ST/ST,	SC/SC
Pret:	1	758,27	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/cablu-fo-universal-u-dq-zn-bh-24g50-m-
om2-ls0h-pt-asamblare-83579


